Oct 16 2024 (13:46) India Rail Info 1

Gandhinagar Capital - Mumbai Central Vande Bharat Express/20902 - VB - WR
GNC/Gandhinagar Capital to VAPI/Vapi
4h 8m - 354 km - 3 halts - Departs Sun,Mon,Tue,Thu, Fri,Sat

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 GNC |Gandhinagar Capital 14:05 1 1 0 43 |76 |[WR
2 ADI Ahmedabad Junction 14:45 15:00 15m (4,5 |1 29 113 |52 |WR
3 BRC |Vadodara Junction 15:53 15:56 3m (1 |1 129 |105 (36 [WR
4 |ST Surat 17:10 17:13 3m (2 |1 259 (95 |59 |WR
5 |[VAPI |Vapi 18:13 18:15 2m |2 |1 354 |108 |27 |WR
6 BVI Borivali 19:32 19:34 2m |7 |1 492 (35 |18 |WR
7 MMCT |Mumbai Central 20:25 5 |1 522 |- 7 WR

Oct 16 2024 (13:46) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



